
 

 

Ursuline Catholic Primary Terms and Holidays 2023-24 

 
 
 
 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 

 
SPRING TERM 2024 

 
SUMMER TERM 2024 

            Term commences Monday 4 September Monday 8 January Monday 15 April 

     Mid-Term Holiday 

Monday 23 October  

to 

Friday 27 October 

Monday 12 February 

to 

Friday 16 February 

Monday 27 May 

to 

Friday 31 May 

     Term Ends Friday 22 December Thursday 28 March Tuesday 23 July 

     Total No of Days 195 75 54 66 

    

 
 
Individual Term Dates 
School will hold staff training days, also known as inset days, on various days throughout the academic year, and will be closed to pupils at these times. To 
check these dates, please visit your schools website for further information or contact the school directly.  
 

Inset Days 
 

Monday 25th September 

Friday 20th October 2023 
Friday 24th May 2024 
Monday 22nd July 2024 
Tuesday 23rd July 2024 
 
These dates are subject to change. 


